
Eighty-four Livestock
Eighty-four,Pa.
Monday,NOv. 15

Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE 577: Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows SO cents to |1 higher. Choice
slaughter steers 59.00-62.00, Good
52.00-58.00, Standard 45.0042.50,
Utility 39.50-44.00. Good slaughter
heifers 48.00-52.00, Standard 44.50-
48.00, Utility 39.00-45.00. Utility A
Commercial slaughter cows 37.00-
41.50, few to 44.00, Commercial No.
4-5 36.00-40.25, Cutters 35.00-37.50,
Gamer & Low Cutter 29.00-35.50,
Shells down to 20.00. Yield Grade
#1 1000-1700 lbs. slaughter bulls
46.00-51.00; yield grade#2 900-1400
lbs. 40.00-46.50. Medium Frame II
500-900 lbs. feeder steers 51.75-
59.50, few Large Frame 11760 lbs.
at 58.00; Medium Frame #1400600
lbs. feeder heifers 42.25-46.25;
Medium Frame II 300550 lbs.
feederbulls 48.0054.00.

CALVED 419: Vealers grading
Good & Choice |4 to |5 lower. Few
Choice vealers 80.00-84.00, Good
67.00-80,00, Standard & Good 90-120
lbs. 43.00-55.00, 6085 lbs. 35.00-
44.00, Utility 80120 lbs. 19.0035.00.
Farm calves, holstein bulls 90125
jibs. 58.0069.00; holstein heifers 85-
jIOOlbs. 45.0074.00.

HOGS 76: US No. 1-2 200240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 53.0054.00, few
55.0056.50, No. 1-3 100165 lbs.
43.5052.00. Few US No. 1-3 300500
lbs. sows 51.0054.25, few No. 2-3
300500 lbs. 46.00-49.00. Boars 35.50
43.25.

FEEDERPIGS 3; Few US No. 1-
3 60-95 lbs. feeder pigs 33.00-37.50
perbead.

SHEEP 103: Wooled slaughter
lambs |2 to $3 lower. Choice 80-94
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs 49.00
51.00, Good 60100 lbs. 46.0049.50.
Slaughter sheep 11.0020.00.

GOATSS:IS.OO22.OOperbead.

DewartLivestock
Dewart, PA

Monday,Nov. IS
Report suppliedby PDA

CATTLE 291: Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows steadyto mostly 50 centsto|l
lower. Couple Choice slaughter
steers 60.25 and 60.35, Good 53.75-
57.50, couple to 59.00, Standard
48.00-52.25. One Choice slaughter
heifer at 56.75, few Good 50.25-
54.50. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 36.85-40.85, couple
to 43.85, Cutters 35.75-38.00, Canner
& Low Cutter 33.00-35.75, Shells
down to 31.00. Yield Grade Ml 1070-
1760 lbs. slaughter bulls 43.85-50.25.
Few Large Frame Ml 485-700 lbs.
feeder heifers 50.50-53.00, few
Large Frame M 2 41.00-50.00; few
Large Frame Ml 400-700 lbs. feeder
bulls 52.00-57.00.

CALVES 244: Few Choice &

Prime vealers 85.00-100.00, Good
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Carlisle, PA Honey Grove, PA Tunkhannock, PA MillHall. PA

65.00-80.00, Standard &Good 70-100
lbs. 45.00-56.00. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90-130 lbs. 55.00
75.00; few holstein heifers 80-120
lbs. 54.00-76.00.

HOGS 260: Barrows & gilts |1
higher. US No. 1-2 200-245 lbs.
barrows & gilts 54.90-55.90, No. 1-3
210-255 lbs. 52.8064.60, No. 1-3 185-
195 lbs. 50.7562.50. US No. 1-3 400-
635 lbs. sows 50.2563.75. Few Boars
44.5045.00.

PETERMAN NORMAN 0. CLARK BARTRON FARM SUPPLY DUNKIE & 6RIEB
FARM EQUIPMENT & SON INC. 717-836-3740 717-726-3115
717-249-5338 717-734-3682

Chambersburg, PA Quarryville, PA Slatington, PA 5

CLUGSTON Martiiuburg. PA GRUMELLrS SCAT ENTERPRISES INC. |
IMPLEMENT INC. BURCHFIELD’S INC. FARM SERV. 215-767-1711 I
717-263-4103 814-793-2194 717-786-7318 g

FEEDER PIGS 180: US No. 1-3
10-18lbs. feeder pigs 16.00-20.00 per
head. No. 1-3 25-35 lbs. 26.0035.50,
No. 1-3 4060 lbs. 44.0053.00 per
head.

Drums, PA ..
... _

UiemtlV EniIDUCHT Myerstoum, PA Airvuie, Pa.

SWOPE A BASKORE INC. AIRVILLE EQUIP, INC.
717 78*1127 717-933-4138 717-862-3967

SHEEP 33: Choice 80115 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs50.0065.00,
couple to 58.00, few Good 50-75 lbs.
30.00-45.00. Slaughter ewes 11.00-
15.00.

Somerset, Pa.
BENDER IMPL. INC.
814-443-4611

Palm, PA Harrisburg, PA

WENTZ HIGHWAY EQUIPMENT
FARM SUPPLIES INC. & SUPPLY CO.

215-679-7164 717-564-3031

Collegeville. PA g
MID-ATLANTIC EQUIP. |

215-489-1400 I

ValleyLivestock
Valley Stockyards

Athens, Pa.
Monday,Nov. 15

Report supplied by auction
TotalNo. of Head644.
Holstein Hfr. Calves to 65.00;

Veal Calves 60.00-74.50; Vealer
Bull Calves 62.00-71.00; Slaughter
Calves 45.00-55.00; Grassers &

Feeders 34.50-45.00; Lambs 32.00-
47.50; Sheep 14.00-20.00; Hogs, 200-
250 lbs. 51.0055.50; Sows 42.00-
49.50; Boars 38.0044.50; Pigs 15.00-
49.00; Heifers 36.00-41.25; Steers,
none; Steers, feeder 32.00-50.00;
Bulls 36.00-43.00; Cows, utility
36.0040.00; Cows, fat 35.5040.00;
Cows, medium 32.50-34.00; Cows,
poor or small 25.00-32.00; Cattle
market easier; Calf market
steady; Horses small to 435.00;
Ponies to 150.00; Goats to 36.00;
Hay 53.0055.00 per ton; Straw
none.

Rising Sun, Md.
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Livestock market and auction news
Uncaster Farming, Saturday, November 20,1982—A13

Lancaster
Feeder Cattle

Friday, Nov. 12
Report supplied byUSDA

Today
Last Friday
LastYear

968
732

1052
TREND: Compared to last week

feeders uneven, 650-1000 lb.
weights mostly steady, 500-650 lb.
weak to 1.00 lower, 300-500 lb. 3.00-
5.00 lower. Supply included 461 in
graded sale, sold in lots of 10 or
more.

FEEDER STEERS; Medium
Frame 1: Couple lots 400-410 lb.
52.00- one lot518 lb. 58.25; few
lots 715-805 lb. 58.75-62.00. Medium
andLarge Frame 1: One lot 500 lb.
57.75; few 575-620 lb.60.0040.60 and
few 700-775 lb. 59.85-61.35; couple
lots 935-945 lb. 59.10-61.00. Small
and Medium Frame 1: One lot 440
lb. 60.75; one lot 575 lb. 60.25. Small
Frame 1: One lot 560 lb. 53.75.
Medium Frame 1-2: One lot 455 lb.
50.00; one lot 560 lb. 54.00; few lots
535-700 lb. 56.25-59.75. Large
Frame 1-2; Couple lots 735-750 lb.
60.00- and one lot 1020 lb. 55.25.
Small and Medium Frame 1-2: One
lot 515 lb. 53.75. Medium Frame 2:
One lot 430 lb. 53.25. Large Frame 2
Holsteins: One lot 788 lb. 46.75.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
Frame 1: Few lots 390420 lb. 40.00-
46.25, one lot 418 lb. 50.85; couple
lots 810-845 lb. 46.7550.10. Large
Frame 1: One lot 480 lb. 51.60.

FEEDER BULLS: Medium
Frame 1: Few lots 480-810 lb. 47.25-
51.25; one lot 1005 lb. 44.75. Large'
Frame 1: One lot 480 lb. 49.75.
Small and Medium Frame 1; One
lot 440 lb. 50.00. Large Frame 1-2:
One lot 495 lb. 51.00.


